
 

 

 

 

 
 

“Cancer Genetics case day UK - Netherlands” 

Wednesday 9th March 2022, Rotterdam, The Netherlands 

Teams (link will be mailed to all attendees few days before) 

 

Please note times are in CET (Central European time) and will be one hour earlier for those 

in UK 

09:00 

09:25 – 09:30 

Registration  

Welcome & Opening  

 

09:30 – 11:00 Session 1 

Chair: Terri McVeigh and Anja Wagner  

 

09.30: LUMC case 

Dr. Thomas Potjer, Leiden UMC 

T.P.Potjer@lumc.nl  

 

09.40: Unusual presentation of Mosaic Variegated Aneuploidy 

Dr Helen Hanson, St George’s University Hospitals NHS Foundation Trust 

helen.hanson@stgeorges.nhs.uk 

 

09.50 AvL/NKI case 

Dr. Marielle Ruijs and Dr. Fonnet Bleeker, Netherlands Cancer Institute 

m.ruijs@nki.nl and f.bleeker@nki.nl  

 

10.00: Mind the GAPPS  

Dr Kai Ren Ong, Birmingham Women’s and Children NHS Foundation trust 

kairen.ong@nhs.net 

 

10.10 AUMC case 1 

Dr. Layla Damen and Dr. Fenne Komdeur, Amsterdam UMC 

l.damen@amsterdamumc.nl and f.komdeur@amsterdamumc.nl  

 

10.20: Mosaic STK11 

Prof Marc Tischowitz, Cambridge University Hospitals NHS Foundation Trust 

m.tischkowitz@nhs.net 
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10.30 AUMC / ErasmusMC cases 2 

Dr. Charlotte Dommering and dr. Barbara van Paassen, , Amsterdam UMC and 

Erasmus MC Cancer Institute 

cj.dommering@amsterdamumc.nl and b.vanpaassen@erasmusmc.nl 

 

10.40: MINAS 

Dr Erina Sasaki/Dr Lara Hawkes, Oxford University Hospitals NHS Foundation Trust 

lara.hawkes@nhs.net 

 

10.50 UMCN case 

Dr. Marijke Wevers and Liesbeth Spruijt, Radboud UMC 

Marijke.Wevers@radboudumc.nl and Liesbeth.Spruijt@radboudumc.nl  

 

11:00 – 11:30 Break 

11:40 – 12:30 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

Session 2 

Chair: Ian Frayling and Maartje Nielsen 

 

11.40: The benefits of Clinical Examination in the Cancer Genetics clinic 

Mr Xavier Bracke, Royal Marsden NHS Foundation Trust 

xavier.bracke@nhs.net 

 

11.50 ErasmusMC / AUMC cases  

Dr. Anja Wagner and Marjoleine Broekema, Erasmus MC Cancer Institute and 

Amsterdam UMC 

a.wagner@erasmusmc.nl and m.broekema@amsterdamumc.nl  

 

12.00: Biallelic constitutional CHEK2 variants   

Dr Elena Cojocaru, Royal Marsden NHS Foundation Trust 

elena.cojocaru@rmh.nhs.uk 

 

12.10: DDX41-associated Familial Myeloproliferative neoplasia – phenotypic features 

and diagnostic pathways  

 Dr Terri McVeigh, Royal Marsden NHS Foundation Trust 

terri.mcveigh@rmh.nhs.uk 
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12.20 MUMC case 

Dr. Encarna Gómez García, Maastricht UMC 

encarna.gomezgarcia@mumc.nl  

 

12.30: It RUNX in the family  

Dr Katie Snape. Kings College Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 

k.snape@nhs.net 

 

12.40 UMCU case 

Dr. Bernadette van Nesselrooij, UMC Utrecht  

B.P.M.vanNesselrooij@umcutrecht.nl  

 

12.50: Bowel screening for Lynch syndrome – UK update 

Dr Fiona Lalloo, Manchester  

fiona.lalloo@mft.nhs.uk  

 

 

 

End of meeting  
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